﻿
1
07
/
22
 /
 V
3

2e
Version 1.5.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA =  FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA =  SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
2 = 2 channels
Model number
1001 = 9.5 GHz, DC coupled, conversion gain of 430 V/W
1101 = 25 GHz, AC coupled, conversion gain of 900 V/W
1201 = 35 GHz, DC coupled, conversion gain of 100 V/W
1301 = 50 GHz, DC coupled, conversion gain of 90 V/W
1401 = 9 GHz, AC coupled, conversion gain of 10,000 V/W
(CWDM8 calibration)
1402 =  9 GHz, AC coupled, conversion gain of 10,000 V/W
1403 =  9 GHz, AC coupled, conversion gain of 17,000 V/W
O2E - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
O2E - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
Measurement
Devices
Germany and Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH
Tel:	 +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	 +49 8142 2864 – 11
United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
Tel:	 +44 1245 491 499
Fax:	 +44 1245 491 801
﻿
﻿
10
07
/
22
 /
 V
3
/
 C
H
-IF
 /
 q
ua
nt
ifi
/
m
at
riq
_o
2e
Version 1.5.8
10% Discount
On calibrations ordered at the time
of purchase.
25% Discount
Add on an extended warranty
and receive a 25% discount on
calibrations.
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
With an Extended Warranty and Calibration Plan you